
Missouri State () -vs- Missouri ()
11/18/98 at Columbia, Mo.

 
 

 
 
Missouri State 72

Missouri 69

Date: 11/18/98
Attendance: 5,176
Site: Columbia, Mo.

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Missouri State 42 30 72
Missouri 38 31 69

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Kevin Ault * 33 7-14 4-7 2-2 0-2 2 1 2 3 0 2 20
12 William Fontleroy * 33 6-11 1-1 5-7 1-5 6 2 4 2 0 5 18
32 Danny Moore * 36 6-15 0-0 4-5 2-4 6 3 1 4 1 0 16
05 Ken Stringer * 35 2-3 0-0 3-4 1-2 3 4 2 3 0 0 7
23 Ron Bruton * 31 1-3 0-0 5-6 3-3 6 3 1 3 1 2 7
04 Brandon Miller 11 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 1 2
20 Scott Brakebill 9 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 0 0 1 2
10 Ryan Bettenhausen 6 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
50 Matt Rueter 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0
25 Butch Tshomba 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 23-48 5-8 21-26 10-20 30 16 11 17 2 11 72

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 23-48   47.9 % 5-8   62.5 % 21-26   80.8 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
44 Albert White * 36 8-16 0-1 2-4 4-7 11 3 2 2 2 2 18
12 Brian Grawer * 37 6-12 4-9 0-0 0-3 3 2 3 1 0 3 16
53 Monte Hardge * 21 3-6 0-0 4-7 2-2 4 5 0 2 0 1 10
31 Johnnie Parker * 32 3-6 0-1 2-2 3-4 7 4 2 3 1 2 8
32 John Woods * 10 0-5 0-3 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0
05 Keyon Dooling 32 5-8 0-3 3-5 0-1 1 2 4 3 0 4 13
24 Jeff Hafer 15 1-2 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 2 0 3 0 1 2
54 Pat Schumacher 13 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 4 1 0 1 0 2
04 Clarence Gilbert 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 27-56 4-18 11-18 14-19 33 22 12 17 4 13 69

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 27-56   48.2 % 4-18   22.2 % 11-18   61.1 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Missouri State 42

Missouri 38

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Kevin Ault 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 William Fontleroy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Danny Moore 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Ken Stringer 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Ron Bruton 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Brandon Miller 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Scott Brakebill 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Ryan Bettenhausen 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 Matt Rueter 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Butch Tshomba 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
44 Albert White 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Brian Grawer 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 Monte Hardge 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 Johnnie Parker 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 John Woods 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Keyon Dooling 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Jeff Hafer 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 Pat Schumacher 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 Clarence Gilbert 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



2nd Half Box Score
Missouri State 30

Missouri 31

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
24 Kevin Ault 33 7-14 4-7 2-2 0-2 2 1 2 3 0 2 20
12 William Fontleroy 33 6-11 1-1 5-7 1-5 6 2 4 2 0 5 18
32 Danny Moore 36 6-15 0-0 4-5 2-4 6 3 1 4 1 0 16
5 Ken Stringer 35 2-3 0-0 3-4 1-2 3 4 2 3 0 0 7
23 Ron Bruton 31 1-3 0-0 5-6 3-3 6 3 1 3 1 2 7
4 Brandon Miller 11 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-1 1 1 0 0 0 1 2
20 Scott Brakebill 9 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 0 0 1 2
10 Ryan Bettenhausen 6 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
50 Matt Rueter 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0
25 Butch Tshomba 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 23-48 5-8 21-26 10-20 30 16 11 17 2 11 72
47.9 % 62.5 % 80.8 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
44 Albert White 36 8-16 0-1 2-4 4-7 11 3 2 2 2 2 18
12 Brian Grawer 37 6-12 4-9 0-0 0-3 3 2 3 1 0 3 16
53 Monte Hardge 21 3-6 0-0 4-7 2-2 4 5 0 2 0 1 10
31 Johnnie Parker 32 3-6 0-1 2-2 3-4 7 4 2 3 1 2 8
32 John Woods 10 0-5 0-3 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0
5 Keyon Dooling 32 5-8 0-3 3-5 0-1 1 2 4 3 0 4 13
24 Jeff Hafer 15 1-2 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 2 0 3 0 1 2
54 Pat Schumacher 13 1-1 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 4 1 0 1 0 2
4 Clarence Gilbert 4 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 27-56 4-18 11-18 14-19 33 22 12 17 4 13 69
48.2 % 22.2 % 61.1 %


